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Montceau VTT -

Dos

1 629
2 604
3 693
4 642
5 634
Abandons (1)
DNF 612
1 648
2 644
3 651
4 657
5 645
6 606
7 643
8 609
9 626
10 654
11 667
12 646
13 668
14 600
15 665
16 635
17 664
18 624
19 628
20 697
21 655
22 662
23 639
24 663
25 610
26 627
27 721
28 638
29 656
30 637
31 660
32 607
33 709
34 640
35 720
36 699
37 625
38 661
39 696
40 672
41 602
42 611
43 722
Abandons (1)

DNF 658

Nom-prénom

Minime Fille - Dames (6)

DUMONT Lois
FAMY Louane
JOBLOT Jeanne
CHANEL Zoe
PISTIDDA Candice

CHAMBARD Clemence

Minime Garcon - Hommes (44)

RAWYLER Charly

LOT Theophile
HENRION Tom
PASTEUR Victor
ROUSSELIN Tom
GERARD Marius
FIZAINE Loris
ROBELIN Joris

ANDRE Matteo
FAIVRE Angel
BOUILLIER Victor
MAIRE Lilian

AUCLAIR Milo
MOYAERTS Sacha
PINCEMIN Celian
BESANCENOT Valentin
MATHIEUX Malone
ALBERT Arthur
VADAM Julien
MENESTRIER Evan
GEVREY Hugo
VACHEY Jocelyn
GRANDCLEMENT-CHAFFY Anis
JOURNOT Felix
RYNOWSKI Timeo
HAKIL Antonin
PENASSE-COQBLIN Manuel
GONZALES Willy
GUEGAN-JARDIN Sacha
FAYE Corentin
HOLDRINET Benjamin
JAILLOT Nathan
BOURGES Eden
MARECHAL Simon
ADANG Yoan

BELLOT Bastien
THEROND Louis
RICHARD Marius
LUCA Enzo

MILLET Lenni

PREFOT Noe
VANDERMIES Clement
RONJON Clement

RACINE Theo
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Club

AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

ALUZE MERCUREY CYCLING TEAM

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT

PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON

VC VTT MONT D' OR
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
VELO CLUB D' AUXERRE

VELO CLUB DOLOIS
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
MONTCEAU VTT
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
MONTCEAU VTT

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VTT ORGELET

U.C. MOREZ

COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME
VELO CLUB TOURNUS

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
PROMOTION ANIMATION CYCL.
VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
VTT GIVRY

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VESOUL VTT

PULSION VTT

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
MONTCEAU VTT

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

DIJON SPORT CYCLISME
PULSION VTT

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

PULSION VTT

VESOUL VTT

MONTCEAU VTT

E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO
PULSION VTT

MONTCEAU VTT

AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

VTT GIVRY

VESOUL VTT

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
VESOUL VTT

VELO CLUB TOURNUS
MONTCEAU VTT

PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

Licence

42710310059
42390790624
42210850988
42900470141

4271110034

42250400244
42210850843
42890450406
42390280639
42210850594
42710050046
42210851009
42710050006
42250550253
42390280191
42390350172
42390270166
41690400319
42710890296
42390790516
42891040412
42390790607
42710220297
42250550248
42390790236
42390280564
42700090108
42390300246
42390790510
42710050010
42250550272
42211150088
42390300221
42390280591
42390300252
42700090175
42710050145
42700680173
42390300185
42710050133
42390290800
42710220307
42700090178
42210460322
42700090107
42710890433
42710050152
42711100502

42390280522

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Code UCI Sx ClubSL

FRA20100701
FRA20101017
FRA20100813
FRA20090124

m ™M mn

FRA20090509
FRA20090811
FRA20091125
FRA20090326
FRA20090213
FRA20091029
FRA20090805
FRA20090924
FRA20100623
FRA20090918
FRA20101026
FRA20100824
FRA20100129
FRA20090223
FRA20101102
FRA20091210
FRA20090418
FRA20090306
FRA20090828
FRA20091216
FRA20091202
FRA20090729
FRA20091010
FRA20091006
FRA20100521
FRA20090115
FRA20090820
FRA20090428
FRA20101019
FRA20100217
FRA20090810
FRA20090506
FRA20100722
FRA20100507
FRA20101107
FRA20090228
FRA20090216
FRA20100513
FRA20100705
FRA20090504
FRA20091207
FRA20101101
FRA20100725

TR

FRA20091024 M

Temps

39'32,9
42'38,1
47'13,1
4922,5
50'57,4

Abandon

3242,5
34'30,9
34'36,2
3500,4
3505,9
36'06,9
36'38,9
36'49,1
37'11,9
37'41,4
37'57,0
38'30,8
38'37,8
38'52,6
39'23,7
39'59,4
40'52,1
41'02,3
41'19,7
41292
42'16,4
4226,1
42'52,2
43'03,1
4339,2
44'50,1
45'06,9
46'40,3
47'49,5
48'23,0
48'32,2
48'52,9
4922,3
50'50,6
51'27,3
51'41,6
51'52,6
51'59,7
54'09,7
55'06,4
56'23,2
1h01'39,5
41'51,4

Abandon

1

(YAK A5

Ecart

43052
27'40,2
29'49,6
211245

a1'48,4
31'53,7
3217,9
32234
a324,4
33'56,4
44'06,6
a4'29,4
44'58,9
35'14,5
45'48,3
45'55,3
46'10,1
a6'41,2
a7'16,9
38'09,6
48198
3837,2
38'46,7
39'33,9
39'43,6
310'09,7
310'20,6
310'56,7
412'07,6
312244
313'57,8
315'07,0
315'40,5
315'49,7
316'10,4
316'39,8
318'08,1
318'44,8
318'59,1
319'10,1
319'17,2
32127,2
422239
a23'40,7
428'57,0
+ 1 tour

Tours

NNNNN
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Par cat.

1° U15F/6
2° U15F/6
3° U15F/6
4° U15F/6
5° U15F/6

1° U15M/44
2° U15M/44
3° U15M/44
4° U15M/44
5° U15M/44
6° U15M/44
7° U15M/44
8° U15M/44
9° U15M/44
10° U15M/4
11° U15M/4
12° U15M/4
13° U15M/4
14° U15M/4
15° U15M/4
16° U15M/4
17° U15M/4
18° U15M/4
19° U15M/4
20° U15M/4
21° U15M/4
22° U15M/4
23° U15M/4
24° U15M/4
25° U15M/4
26° U15M/4
27° U15M/4
28° U15M/4
29° U15M/4
30° U15M/4
31° U15M/4
32° U15M/4
33° U15M/4
34° U15M/4
35° U15M/4
36° U15M/4
37° U15M/4
38° U15M/4
39° U15M/4
40° U15M/4
41° U15M/4
42° U15M/4
43° U15M/4
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